St Oswald's Church, Croxley Green - January 2018

Sunday 7th

Monday 8th

Tuesday 9th

Wednesday 10th

Sunday 14th

Monday 15th

Wednesday 17th

Saturday 20th

Sunday 21st

Monday 22nd

Thursday 25th

Sunday 28th

Monday 29th

Holy Communion
Said communion service

Family Service
All Age family service

Choral Evensong
Sung evening service

Café O

Tea, coffee, cakes, rolls etc. in Church

The Network - New Year Meal and

Planning for 2018

St Oswald's Church

St Oswald's Church

St Oswald's Church

St Oswald's Church

12 Girton Way, Croxley Green

8:00am

10:00am

6:30pm

8:30am

8:00pm

The Network social events are for anyone in their 20s, 30s or 40s. Church goers and non-church goers welcome!

Churches Together AGM

Finance & GP committee

sub-committee of then PCC - discussiions

Holy Communion
Said communion service

Family Eucharist
Sung communion service

Café O

Tea, coffee, cakes, rolls etc. in Church

PCC meeting

Discussion of matters relating to St Oswald's

Men's Breakfast

All Saints

at Karen's

St Oswald's Church

St Oswald's Church

St Oswald's Church

St Oswald's Church Hall

St Oswald's Church Hall

Cereals and Bacon butties followed by talk or discussion on a variety of topics

Holy Communion
Said communion service

Spotlight service

St Oswald's Church

St Oswald's Church

Service based round the theme of "Through the Roof" 2018 Project

Launch of Project 2018
Introducing "Through the Roof"

Week of Prayer service
at Methodist church

Café O

Tea, coffee, cakes, rolls etc. in Church

T.0.T.O lunch

Lunch for Those on Their Own

Holy Communion
Said communion service

Family Eucharist
Sung communion service

Senior Youth Club

Games and other events - see issued programme

Senior Youth Club

Bowling evening

Café O

Tea, coffee, cakes, rolls etc. in Church

St Oswald's Church
Methodist church New Rd
St Oswald's Church

The Rising Sun

St Oswald's Church

St Oswald's Church

St Oswald's Church Hall
Meet at church

St Oswald's Church

8:00pm

8:00pm

8:00am

10:00am

8:30am

8:00pm

7:45am

8:00am

10:00am

10:15am

7:00pm

8:30am

12:30pm

8:00am

10:00am

6:30pm

7:00pm

8:30am

- 9:00am

-11:00am

- 8:15pm

-12:10pm

- 10:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 9:00am

- 11:00am

-12:10pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:15am

- 9:00am

-11:10am

-12:20pm

- 8:00pm

-12:10pm

- 2:00pm

- 9:00am

- 11:00am

- 8:00pm

- 9:00pm

-12:10pm



