## St Oswald's Church, Croxley Green - January 2018

Sunday 7th	Holy Communion Said communion service	St Oswald's Church	8:00am - 9:00am
	Family Service All Age family service	St Oswald's Church	10:00am - 11:00am
	Choral Evensong Sung evening service	St Oswald's Church	6:30pm - 8:15pm
Monday 8th	Café O Tea, coffee, cakes, rolls etc. in Church	St Oswald's Church	8:30am - 12:10pm
	The Network - New Year Meal and Planning for 2018 The Network social events are for anyone in their 20s	12 Girton Way, Croxley Green s, 30s or 40s. Church goers and non-church goers wel	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Tuesday 9th	Churches Together AGM	All Saints	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Wednesday 10th	Finance & GP committee sub-committee of then PCC - discussiions	at Karen's	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Sunday 14th	Holy Communion Said communion service	St Oswald's Church	8:00am - 9:00am
	Family Eucharist Sung communion service	St Oswald's Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Monday 15th	Café O Tea, coffee, cakes, rolls etc. in Church	St Oswald's Church	8:30am - 12:10pm
Wednesday 17th	PCC meeting Discussion of matters relating to St Oswald's	St Oswald's Church Hall	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Saturday 20th	Men's Breakfast Cereals and Bacon butties followed by talk or discuss	St Oswald's Church Hall sion on a variety of topics	7:45am - 9:15am
Sunday 21st	Holy Communion Said communion service	St Oswald's Church	8:00am - 9:00am
	Spotlight service Service based round the theme of "Through the Roof	St Oswald's Church 1" 2018 Project	10:00am - 11:10am
	Launch of Project 2018 Introducing "Through the Roof"	St Oswald's Church	10:15am - 12:20pm
	Week of Prayer service at Methodist church	Methodist church New Rd	7:00pm - 8:00pm
Monday 22nd	Café O Tea, coffee, cakes, rolls etc. in Church	St Oswald's Church	8:30am - 12:10pm
Thursday 25th	T.O.T.O lunch Lunch for Those on Their Own	The Rising Sun	12:30pm - 2:00pm
Sunday 28th	Holy Communion Said communion service	St Oswald's Church	8:00am - 9:00am
	Family Eucharist Sung communion service	St Oswald's Church	10:00am - 11:00am
	Senior Youth Club Games and other events - see issued programme	St Oswald's Church Hall	6:30pm - 8:00pm
	Senior Youth Club Bowling evening	Meet at church	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Monday 29th	Café O Tea, coffee, cakes, rolls etc. in Church	St Oswald's Church	8:30am - 12:10pm